
Platz Name Vorname BDS-A.Nr Kennziffer Punkte

1 Kuyubasi Ertan  48400009 1001 165

1 Helgert Benjamin  717499 1001 165

2 Özlügedik Semih 46310204 1001 160

3 Milanes  Alexander 45160061 1001 149

4 Celikak Mustafa 46310154 1001 148

5 Huppertz Manfred 47400359 1001 139

6 Karakol Fatih 46310022 1001 137

7 Kanar Mahmut 46310189 1001 135

8 Bronneberg Frederick 41830051 1001 131

8 Sahin Erkan 46310100 1001 131

9 Celikak Musa 46310153 1001 112

10 Kocagöz Birol 46520020 1001 105

10 Celikak Ismail 46310155 1001 105

11 Schwab Robert 41830056 1001 102

12 Güzel Veysel 46310077 1001 101

13 Erten Hakan 46310222 1001 99

14 Kocagöz Erol 46520019 1001 94

15 Dinter  Marcus 46520018 1001 93

16 Celikak Refik 46310156 1001 91

17 Gündüz Serhan 46310241 1001 86

18 Kimizoglu Ismail 46310187 1001 83

19 Kayali Yalcin 46310187 1001 76

1 Helgert Benjamin  717499 1002 184

2 Milanes  Alexander 45160061 1002 138

3 Kanar Mahmut 46310189 1002 135

4 Karakol Fatih 46310022 1002 118

5 Celikak Refik 46310156 1002 101

6 Güzel Veysel 46310077 1002 73

1 Helgert Benjamin  717499 1003 159

1 Helgert Benjamin  717499 1006 158

2 Dinter  Marcus 46520018 1006 82

1 Celikak Musa 46310153 1008 177

2 Kuyubasi Ertan  48400009 1008 151

3 Celikak Mustafa 46310154 1008 132

4 Sahin Erkan 46310100 1008 121

5 Kocagöz Birol 46520020 1008 120

6 Celikak Ismail 46310155 1008 104

7 Celikak Refik 46310156 1008 95

8 Kimizoglu Ismail 46310187 1008 78

1 Özlügedik Semih 46310204 1010 165

2 Huppertz Manfred 47400359 1010 145

3 Tura Halit 46310238 1010 47

1 Van der Hejden Daniel 44480034 1011 175

2 Klein  Rüdiger  48400007 1011 156

3 Karakol Fatih 46310022 1011 138

1 Klein  Rüdiger  48400007 1012 171
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